INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR
LONG DISTANCE CYLINDRICAL TYPE DC 3WIRE
M        A        N        U        A        L
Thank you very much for selecting Autonics products.
For your safety, please read the following before using.
▣ Specifications
▣ Connections
▣ Mutual-interference & Influence by surrounding metals

4. Do not put overload to tighten nut, please use the supplied washer for tightening.
※It may cause malfunction if above instructions are not followed.
▣ Ordering information
▣ Control output diagram & Load operating
◎Mutual-interference
When several proximity sensors are mounted closely, malfunction of sensor may be caused due to mutual interference. Therefore, be
sure to provide a minimum distance between the two sensors with referring to the chart below.
◎Influence by surrounding metals
When sensors are mounted on metallic panel, it is required to protect the sensors from being affected by any metallic object except target.
Therefore, be sure to provide a minimum distance as below chart.
※The above specifications are subject to change without notice.
※"F" type standard: Cable outgoing type/2,000㎜, Cable outgoing connector type/300㎜
※"H" type: ø4, 2 cores/ø5, 2 cores(Conductor cross section:0.3㎟, Insulator diameter:ø1.25)
Face to Face Parallel
Model
PRDT12-4 O
PRDT12-4 C
PRDT12-4 O-V
PRDT12-4 C-V
PRDLT12-4 O
PRDLT12-4 C
PRDLT12-4 O-V
PRDLT12-4 C-V
PRDWT12-4 O
PRDWT12-4 C
PRDWT12-4 O-I
PRDWT12-4 C-I
PRDWT12-4 O-IV
PRDWT12-4 C-IV
PRDT12-8 O
PRDT12-8 C
PRDT12-8 O-V
PRDT12-8 C-V
PRDLT12-8 O
PRDLT12-8 C
PRDLT12-8 O-V
PRDLT12-8 C-V
PRDWT12-8 O
PRDWT12-8 C
PRDWT12-8 O-I
PRDWT12-8 C-I
PRDWT12-8 O-IV
PRDWT12-8 C-IV
PRDT18-7 O
PRDT18-7 C
PRDT18-7 O-V
PRDT18-7 C-V
PRDLT18-7 O
PRDLT18-7 C
PRDLT18-7 O-V
PRDLT18-7 C-V
PRDWT18-7 O
PRDWT18-7 C
PRDWT18-7 O-I
PRDWT18-7 C-I
PRDWT18-7 O-IV
PRDWT18-7 C-IV
PRDWLT18-7 O-IV
PRDWLT18-7 C-IV
PRDT18-14 O
PRDT18-14 C
PRDT18-14 O-V
PRDT18-14 C-V
PRDLT18-14 O
PRDLT18-14 C
PRDLT18-14 O-V
PRDLT18-14 C-V
PRDWT18-14 O
PRDWT18-14 C
PRDWT18-14 O-I
PRDWT18-14 C-I
PRDWT18-14 O-IV